LJsaPHO

X-ROUND potka nareczniki sktadana z haczykami 600mm, chrom

Kod:

Rozmiary
Dtugosc:
Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosé:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

XR422

655 mm
655 mm
105 mm
270 mm

Chrom
Mosigdz
10 lat

620 mm |

—N—}—

N

270 mm

N

§ ) 105 mm
10 n__ 00 0 07 200m
1—25 mm
i i i 0
UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e

305 mm

55m

-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



